B.—Ta. 66

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIL—ROADS-—continued.

Item.

180C
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808

1809
1810

1811
1812
1813
1814

1815

1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823

1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833

1834
1835

1836

1837
1838

1839

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 103—continued.
RoADS, BTC.—Ccontinued.

Nelson Road District—continued.
Murchison streets
Murchison—Matiri Footbridge
Owen Junction Bank
Pea-soup Creek Track
Ragg Road
Rait Road (£1 for £1)

Thomas Suspension Bridge :

Tutaki River Bridge (£1 for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and ]egahzatlon
of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram.-
ways, horse- paddocks &e.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &e.

Total—Nelson

Blenheim Road District—
Alfred Creek Bridge
Bulwer to Wantata Bay (£1 for £1)
Elliott Hill (regmdmg)
Kaiuma Saddle

Pelorus Bridge to Tinline (£1
for £1)

Rai Bridge and approaches (Carluke)

Rai Saddle to Havelock (£1 for £1)

Rai Saddle to Pelorus Bridge

Wakamarina (£1 for £1)

Wakamarina ( West)

Barefield’s Pass Road

Beach Road to White’s Bay

Black Birch Stream Bridge (Mo]es-
worth), (£1 for £1)

Blarich River Bridge (Molesworth),
(£1 for £1)

Blind River Bridge (Ward), (£1 for
£1) '

Blind River to Grassmere (£1 for
£1)

Branch River Bridge (£1 for £1) ...

Clarence Bridge protective works

Dashwood Railwayv-station to Upper
Awatere (£1 for £1)

Deadman’s Streamn Bridge

Flags Creek Bridge

Flat Creek Bridge

Flaxbourne River Bridge (W'll‘d)
(£1 for £1)

Havelock Main Road

Hodder River Bridge (A watere)
{on account of £1 ()OO) (£1for£l)

Kaituna — Tuamarina  protective
works (£1 for £1)

Kaituna to Onamalutu

Kekerangu River Bridge (on ac-
count of £1,000)

Langley Dale to Bartlett Creek ...

Murchison

Marlborough
Sounds
Marlborough
Sounds and
Marlborough
Marlborough

‘Awustere
Marlborough

Marl bort;ugh
Awatere

Marlborough
Awatere

Marlborough

1
Awatere

1914-15.

30,125

Marlborough |

100
100

100
100
125
100
100
150
100
150
150
150
100

1,020

200
100
300
100
350
150

100
200

100

100
200

150



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

