Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.	£	£
1	OTE No. 103—continued.		æ .	ಪು
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		•	
	Nelson Road District—continued.			
1800	Murchison streets	Murchison	250	
1801	Murchison-Matiri Footbridge	••	400	
1802	Owen Junction Bank	,,	150	
1803	Pea-soup Creek Track	**	100	
1804	Ragg Road	,,	75	
1805	Rait Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50 100	
1806	Thomas Suspension Bridge	**	350	
1807	Tutaki River Bridge (£1 for £1)	**	500	
1808	Survey, acquisition, and legalization		300	
1	of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tran ways, horse-paddocks, &c.			
1809	Supervision		200	
1810	Miscellaneous works and services,	•••	100	
1010	including assistance towards the	• •	1.00	
	construction of roads, bridges,			
	tracks, &c.			
		_		
	Total—Nelson		30 ,125	
	<i>:</i>			
	Blenheim Road District—			
1811	Alfred Creek Bridge	Marlborough	400	
1812	Bulwer to Waitata Bay (£1 for £1)	Sounds	100	
1813	Elliott Hill (regrading)	Marlborough	500	
1814	Kaiuma Saddle	Sounds and	100	
1815	Pelorus Bridge to Tinline (£1	Marlborough Marlborough	100	
1919	for £1)	Marioorough	100	
1816	Rai Bridge and approaches (Carluke)		125	
1817	Rai Saddle to Havelock (£1 for £1)	19	50	
1818	Rai Saddle to Pelorus Bridge	••	100	
1819	Wakamarina (£1 for £1)	"	100	
1820	Wakamarina (West)	,,	150	
1821	Barefield's Pass Road	Awatere	100	
1822	Beach Road to White's Bay	Marlborough	50	
1823	Black Birch Stream Bridge (Moles-	,,	150	
i	worth), (£1 for £1)			
1824	Blarich River Bridge (Molesworth),	,,	150	
İ	(£1 for £1)			
1825	Blind River Bridge (Ward), (£1 for	,,	15 0	
	£ 1)	-		
1826	Blind River to Grassmere (£1 for	**	100	
	£1)			
1827	Branch River Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	1,020	
1828		,,	200	
1829	Dashwood Railway-station to Upper	Awatere	100	
1000	Awatere (£1 for £1)		300	
1830		"	100	
1831	Flags Creek Bridge Flat Creek Bridge	Marlborough	350	
$\begin{array}{c} 1832 \\ 1833 \end{array}$	Flat Creek Bridge Flaxbourne River Bridge (Ward),	Awatere	150	
T000	(£1 for £1)	21	130	
1834		Marlborough	100	
1835		Awatere	200	
1000	(on account of £1,000),(£1 for £1)			
1836		Marlborough	100	
	works (£1 for £1)	9	-	
1837		,,	100	
1838		Awatere	200	
	count of £1,000)			
1839		Marlborough [150	